RECHARGEABLES

Ready to Use

min. L9900 (AA) = 750, (AAA)

Most suitable for:
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HHR-3MVE HHR-4MVE
AA AAA
18 BATTERY CA UE

Min. capacity mAh
1,900 mAh
750 mAh

Specifications:

STANDARD BLISTERS

AA
AA
AAA
ARA

CSU EAN

5410853045243
5410853045260
5410853045267
5410853045274
5410853034537
5410853034520

PRODUCT BENEFITS
* Ready to use: you can use them immediately after purchase

e Stay charged: after 1 year ®

Cycle life

Up to 1,000 times ™
Up to 1,600 times

Re-order N°

HHR-3MVE/2BC
HHR-3MVE/4BC
HHR-4MVE/2BC
HHR-4MVE/4BC
HHR-2SRE/2B%
HHR-SRE/2B®

Self discharge after 1 year""
80%
80%

Batteries/
Blister
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Blisters/
Carton

*« Combines the convenience of a disposable battery with the

performance and cost benefits of a rechargeable battery
« |deal for the frequent rechargeable battery user

(1) Approx. 80% capacity after 1 year storage at 20°C. Excluding D/C

C-BATTERIES.COM

Cartons/
Bundle
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