Ready to Use

min. 1,900_{mAh} (AA) - 750_{mAh} (AAA)





Size	Min. capacity mAh	Cycle life	Self discharge after 1 year ^[1]
AA	1,900 mAh	Up to 1,000 times ⁽²⁾	80%
AAA	750 mAh	Up to 1,600 times (2)	80%





Specifications:

STERS	Size	CSU EAN	Re-order N°	Batteries/ Blister	Blisters/ Carton	Cartons/ Bundle
STANDARD BLISTI	AA	5410853045243	HHR-3MVE/2BC	2	12	5
	AA	5410853045250	HHR-3MVE/4BC	4	12	5
	AAA	5410853045267	HHR-4MVE/2BC	2	12	5
	AAA	5410853045274	HHR-4MVE/4BC	4	12	5
	С	5410853034537	HHR-2SRE/2B ⁽²⁾	2	12	5
	D	5410853034520	HHR-1SRE/2B ⁽²⁾	2	12	5





Most suitable for:











PRODUCT BENEFITS

- Ready to use: you can use them immediately after purchase
- Stay charged: after 1 year (1)
- Combines the convenience of a disposable battery with the performance and cost benefits of a rechargeable battery
- Ideal for the frequent rechargeable battery user



(1) Approx. 80% capacity after 1 year storage at 20°C. Excluding D/C.